
ffi Wharton County
Junior College

Number of Completed Applicants

Number of Completed Eligible Applications

Number of Completed lneligible Applications

Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients

Pell Grant Funds Disbursed

College Work Study Program Funds Expended

Work Study Workers

Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG
Recipients)

SEOG Funds Awarded

Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients

Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed

Number of Texas Public Education Grant
Recipients

Number of Veterans Certified

Number of lnstitutional and Endowed Scholarship
Recipients

Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC
Sources

Financial Aid Office Report for
Aid Disbursed Through June, 2019

(For The 2018-2019 Year)

Last Year Current Year lncrease/Decrease

4,616

3,358

1,258

1 ,813

6,441,255

83,607

58

177

125,975

870

4,027,005

335

249,500

358

632

1,535,086

4,812

3,404

1,408

1,835

6,825,338

92,541

79

184

1 17,685

809

3,690,187

315

228,250

418

617

1,397,078

196

46

150

22

384,083

8934

21

7

<8,290>

<61>

<336,818>

<20>

<21,250>

60

<15>

<138,008>

<$1 1 1,349>TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED $12,462,428 $12,351,079

TPEG Funds Awarded


