

Financial Aid Office Report for Aid Disbursed Through June, 2019 (For The 2018-2019 Year)

	Last Year	<b>Current Year</b>	Increase/Decrease
Number of Completed Applicants	4,616	4,812	196
Number of Completed Eligible Applications	3,358	3,404	46
Number of Completed Ineligible Applications	1,258	1,408	150
Number of Actual Pell Grant Recipients	1,813	1,835	22
Pell Grant Funds Disbursed	6,441,255	6,825,338	384,083
College Work Study Program Funds Expended	83,607	92,541	8934
Work Study Workers	58	79	21
Number of Supplemental Grant (SEOG Recipients)	177	184	7
SEOG Funds Awarded	125,975	117,685	<8,290>
Number of Actual Direct Student Loan Recipients	870	809	<61>
Direct Student Loan Funds Disbursed	4,027,005	3,690,187	<336,818>
Number of Texas Public Education Grant Recipients	335	315	<20>
TPEG Funds Awarded	249,500	228,250	<21,250>
Number of Veterans Certified	358	418	60
Number of Institutional and Endowed Scholarship Recipients	632	617	<15>
Scholarship Funds Disbursed from all WCJC Sources	1,535,086	1,397,078	<138,008>
TOTAL ALL FUNDS DISBURSED	\$12,462,428	\$12,351,079	<\$111,349>